
Medical Response:

Trauma Response:

Public Assistance Response:

Fire Stand-By Response:

AMA:

Liberty Township Response:

Village of Custar Response:

Village of Milton Center Response:

Village of Weston Response:

Out of District Response:

Milton Township Response:

Weston Township Response:

160

66

47

42

129

114

7

13

104

5

34

38

Weston Emergency Medical Services
Response Report 

315 as of December 31, 2020

Transports: 186

January:

February:

March:

April:

May:

June:

11

23

26

18

32

15

July:

August:

September:

October:

November:

December:

43

26

21

35

31

34

   11

   34

   60

   78

 110

 125

 168

 194

 215

 250

 281

 315

Month Year Month Year

/

27

Non-Transports:


