Weston Emergency Medical Services Response Report

315 as of December 31, 2020

7	Village of Custar Response:	160	Medical Response:
13	Village of Milton Center Response:	66	Trauma Response:
104	Village of Weston Response:	42	Fire Stand-By Response:
114	Liberty Township Response:	47	Public Assistance Response:
34	Milton Township Response:	186	Transports:
38	Weston Township Response:	129	Non-Transports:
5	Out of District Response:	27	AMA:

	Month	Year		Month	Year
January:	11	11	July:	43	168
February:	23	34	August:	26	194
March:	26	60	September:	21	215
April:	18	78	October:	35	250
May:	32	110	November:	31	281
June:	15	125	December:	34	315